							-			
From Name of the Freelancer:- V	mayeka	m Sidey	com	k	eka	m t	loc	dung Ke	180	resd.
Mobile No:-	261	8425				And and	25		Object to	
			BII	-					10.700	
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA	TRIX PVT	. LTD.		For C	omme	rcial Use:		0		
B22, Second Floor, Mather Square Buildin Ernakulam, Kerala-682018 PAN No.: AAECM50860	g, Opposite Nor	rth Railway Stat	tion,	Bill N Date Freel	:	22 Code: N		. <b>6</b> (BRF202	3 -	-667
Towa	rds my Ch	arges/Fees	sagair	nst Ass	ignme	nt/sstate	d b	elow:		
Job No: 2024086			Orig	ginal As umber a	ssignm	ent R	evis	ed Assignmen ber and Date	t	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: After Seles &	envice	P.2	P.26	19:15	學達得		1983			
Fieldwork Locations:		Unite United				4 F. 1 A	SA		RIAN S	
Fees for Assignment	NELTHAN		17.49					Amour	nt.	
Data Collection Type & Segmen			Qua	ntity	Rate	e		Allioui		
1- Briefing charges	resources		SEE S	(2)						
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing				75		20		10	360	1
3- Main interview -			1935, 193	1+		80			000	
4- Main interview-							Gallery Gallery			
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran (Specify)	scription/Ot	hers								
Other Fees/Charges	L.P. 李雪龙	Me of h	N. C.		MA OF S					
Supervision Charges			No. of Sec.				Total			e duying
Executive Name: StnV.	K.4	Market State	01-0	1	_				a All	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign	ture: M	12408, 1	017	124	5	*			30	50
Totals				BIT DUR					0	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task (	Code	Amou	nt:-		17 F S		2413	Cars Autor Bay
and the second		Hart day					E TOTO			1000
B) Supervision Charges				Amou					in rate	A SHADO
	Long his					r Net Pa		1/		
Rupees in Words: One tha	uems	three	han	shed	, 510	ety K	ype	es only.	100	
Rupees III Mores.				mary						
Assignment Job No. Segment Cent	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synch	ned/ Q	uantity Rej C and Agre	ectedby	Invoice Qua Accepted	Called Mary	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice		antity Payable in sequent Invoices
Number 2 2024 Quant Court	ANT FOR	1	7			"	7			
I solemnly declare the information mentioned he		of the page) is tru	e and co	rrect to the	best of m	beliefs and I	agree	with all terms and co	ndition	S.
mass a	UFT	24890 TA M5	7		Benefic	iary Bank	Nam	e: UCO B	and	e
Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	6600110	05545	8		Benefic	lary irsc t	,oue.	UCBA	90(	0186
E&OE	0 100000	DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE	Me	1		В	ill Re	eceived On:		
praghable 4/10/2	Н	Rose	·	10	10/20	24 B	ill Cl	necked & Cleare	d On	_
(Signature & Date)		Approved	by wi			<u> </u>				

			0.5	00==							
From	the Court		<b>PAF</b>	PRBE	DHA	MI	9			illy, Esus	
Name of Address:	the Freela	ancer:-	Fa	lecurar	MARIN	tan 1	Ax hi	re .	Danausa	My Fran	1.
Mobile N			000	10-74					dehous	ind , tome	when
		F 150	000	0 45	700	BI					5 7 60 Z
			CORP. CORP.					ommere	ial Haar		
To : MAR	r's Name I	L DATA	MATR		STATISTICS OF SHIP STATE		FOR C	ommerc	iai Use:		
	d Floor, Mathe Kerala-68201		uilding, Op	posite North	Railway S	station,	BIII N	0:	2291	7	
PAN No.: AA		0					Date		of seller process		
							Freel	ancer Co	ode:		
		1	owards	my Cha	rges/Fe	esagai	nst Ass	ignmen	t/sstated be	low:	
Job No:	20	240	086	4				signmen and Date	MACHINE MEDITORIAN SERVICE STATES AND SERVICE SERVICES AND SERVICES AN	d Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title:	Afles	Scho	2	wice	R7	20 050	物版标	ti kuntu	10.0		Payble
Fieldwork		All of the	Cock	STATE OF THE PARTY NAMED IN	S. STORY			AT PLE			SHALL REPORT
Fees for	Assignm	ent									RAME THE RES
Data Coll	ection Typ	e & Seg	ment			Qui	antity	Rate		Amount	
1- Bri	iefing charg	ges		Street,			100000		A MARKET		TO PROVIDE STATE OF
2- Re	cruitment/	Contact/I	isting								
3- Ma	in interview	w -			The same	18 NE 3	10		80	800	
4- Ma	ain interview	w-	NEW YORK				111111111111111111111111111111111111111	ARE SAN		100	
	oderation/Topecify)			iption/Oth	ers						
Other Fe	es/Charg	ges	15.16.29			Fig. 19.	With -				Edward Street
	on Charges		No. of the State o		No.	20 0 2	A SECURE	1	OR SEZECT		
	e Name:		Som.	te,	HER S		NEW DAY	HEED,			
	loyee ID	of the same of the			2408	10/10	124		e Nemonal	The last of the last	
Totals	Fig. 12 in										800
A) Fees for	r Assignem	t	to the same	Job No.	Та	sk Code	Amo	unt:-		No. of Part Land	
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,											
D) Curand	ielen Chare	00	STATE OF THE STATE				Amo	unt:-			
B) Supervi	ision Charg	es	WEIGHT.				1/20/20/20				
-15/696						Grand 1	rotal (A	+B) Fo	r Net Paymo	ent	
Rupees in	Words:	EH	gnt	hund	red	Rupe	es o	rly			
						Sur	nmar	У			
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Subm	CO. HICKSHAPPERS, I	Quantity R		Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
3	2024	Quent	Lochi	125		10			10		
I solemnly de	eclare the inform	mation ment					correct to t	he best of m	y beliefs and I agre	e with all terms and co	nditions.
The state of the s	ccount Num			CBKC				Dansf	olomi Donli Mis	wat !	nol
Beneficiar	y Bank Acc	ount Nam	e:	KO FA	REE	PHA	MA	Benetic	ciary Bank Nan	ne: Kotak : KKBKE	Tramma
Beneficiar	y Bank Acc	ount Num	ber: 5	H8 66	507	8		Benefi	ciary IFSC Code	KKBKE	,009015
E&OE				.,,,,,,			Market St.			A STATE OF THE STA	
	/					10	-		Bill F	Received On:	
X.	3/			(	Dule	red)		. 1 1			
Swy/		7	110/24	_	100		BAPPEN.	10/10/	Bill C	Checked & Cleare	d On:
7	Signature i	& Date)			Appr	oved by	with dat	e			
				THE RESERVE THE PARTY NAMED IN					The second secon		

Name of the Freelancer:- 318 Address:- 7736			ith , Ma	Hamels	enq	Po E	matelan.
			BILL				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATE B22, Second Floor, Mather Square Building, 0 Ernskulan, Kerala-682018 PAN No.: AAECM5088D		The second second second second	on, Bill N		2291	8 (ER\$2023	ATB
Toward	s my Cha	rges/Fees	against Ass	lanment/s	stated b	elow:	,- 0-77
300 No: 2024 08			Original As Number	signment	Revis	sed Assignmen	Amount
Job Title: A Alu Sala S	omice	RZ					Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Cochris							
Fees for Assignment	THE ROLL						
Data Collection Type & Segment			Quantity	Rate		Amou	nt
1- Briefing charges					0.00		ACCUSAGE AND THE
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							
3- Main interview -		Cen 5 8 18	14	86		Marie Marie	1120
4- Main interview-				N. W. L.	PORCH		120
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Oth	ers					
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges	MANY 1						
Executive Name: So	my. Le	SERVICE AND ADDRESS.		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	100		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat		L08. 10 m	Du a	ÀL.			
Totals	KE AN ZER	1201 12112		The same of		S 2 10 14 17 /2 /2	112.0
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task C	ode Amou	int:-			1120
	Stan Valoria	Tay and the					
B) Supervision Charges			Amou			The print	
		-			- Nillia Wa		
Rupees in Words: One ham	-		nd Total (A	+B) For No	et Paym	ent	
Rupees in Words: Me Thon	end,	one h	undred,	- Wen	ty k	lypas all	ly
		S	ummary				
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syncho Submitted	ed/ Quantity Re IQC and Agre		oice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
4 20264 Own Outin	724	11	4		14		annoquent matrices
Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Ro	Pidne	1 K. R. 0 1003	19566 19566	Beneficiary Beneficiary	Bank Nam IFSC Code		1RA 8ANK
(orginatore of Date)		Approved	by with date				

From Name Addre Mobile	551	eelancer:	- Rice		aserab 14256		99	m	our	ni, Urt	ib Ekm
Period.						BILL					
Custon	ner's Nan	ne & Addi	ress			For	Comme	ercial (	Jse:		
B22, Sec Ernakular	end Floor, M m, Kerala-68 AAECM5086	ather Square 2018	E Building,	Opposite No	rth Railway Station	Dat		U.S. 1515007714	291 MX	9 KERF 2029	3-078
			Toward	s my Ch	arges/Feesa						A SALES AND SE
Job No:	2	024	MAN AND	100000		Original .	Could Speliet	ent	Revis	sed Assignmen nber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title	e: Aflo	Sali	, Sen	vill	R2		A Date of	1957		ALLEGE SET SE	Payble
	k Location	7	ochi	Software 1 for Principal							
	r Assign		Et Dent	FIRE IA							
	llection T		gment			Quantity	Rat	e		Amour	it
1- B	Briefing cha	arges					N. Contract	A			
2- R	Recruitmen	t/Contact/	/Listing	Latin		100	The state of	MES !			
3- M	Main interv	iew -	47.78			F	Phone:	80		15	520
4- M	fain intervi	ew-			Market 1		4200	283			
	loderation/ Specify)			ription/Ot	hers						
Other F	ees/Cha	rges		nd old In							
Supervisi	ion Charge										
Executiv	ve Name	: {	Sony	·KG	n. 20 10110	la.		ah	ened's		
	ployee II	D: Date:	Signati	ire: W/X	2408,10/10	124		1,		1	520
Totals				Joh No	Task Coo	do Amo	unt:-				520
A) Fees fo	r Assigner	nt		Job No.	lask Coo	de Anic	unc				
	THE REAL PROPERTY.		A MARK								
B) Superv	ision Char	ges		a second		and the second	unt:-				
		SON ACT		N. TEN	Grand	Total (A	(+B) Fo	r Net	Paymo	ent	0
Rupees in	Words: (	The.	thon	sent	1, Five	hunds	red,	twe	nty	Rupees o	nly
STATE OF THE PARTY.		A CH			Su	mmar	V		,		
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synched/ Submitted		ejectedby	The Paris of Special	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
5	2024	Quent	cochir	528	19				19		
My PAN Ac Beneficiary	Bank Acco	ber is: ount Name ount Numb	: 80 her: 76	IMAT	the page) is true and SEGT PHOME SOLDOOC		Benefic Benefic	ciary Ba	Bill Re	UBIN 05	bank of Ind
0	ignature &		12029	-	Approved by	with date		10/20	Bill Ch	necked & Cleared	I On:
(3)	ignature d	Harris Co.	Olescon's				THE RESERVE				

From Name of the Freelancer:- Address:- Mobile No:-  995713	evijan Huwlija	. cm	Mellane	otreny 1	Ermakal	9en .	
117711	7067		BILL				
2							
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATE B22, Second Floor, Mather Square Building, O	RIX PVT. L	TD.		Commerci	al Use:		
Ernakulam, Kerala-682018 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	pposite North	riaiway Station	Date	:	22920 de: M	) LF 2023-075	
Toward	s my Char	ges/Feesa	gainst As:	signment	sstated by	elow.	•
Job No: 20240864			Original A	March Islandon	t Revis	ed Assignment	Samuella Will
Job Title: After Sale Se	Dec 1	R <sub>2</sub>	JEST DESCRIPTION	2.9 - 800 (51)		Der und Date	Amount Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Cochin	Artee	2.2		Control of the contro	OF ABLES		rayble
Fees for Assignment	PRODUCTION OF			1111	FRANCISCO		
Data Collection Type & Segment	Device a silva	A (50 S S S )	Quantity	Data			中学品工业的
1- Briefing charges			Quantity	Rate		Amoun	t
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing					4 元件。	NAME OF BRIDE	之中 大致 专业
3- Main interview -							<b>新兴、新兴、新兴、</b>
4- Main interview-			7	80	2	5	60
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Othe	ers		29.11			
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges			Carried Annual Carrie	W SURFIL S	The State of the	No. of the last	15年,2018年
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	my his		A CONTRACT			Marie Little Pri	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure: MAZ	FDCC 1.	1 1	-			A SHAPP PROPERTY
Totals	113 12	708 10	110127	-	341		
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Tack Co	ode Amo	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			560
	300 110.	lask Co	ode Amo	unt:-			
B) Supervision Charges							<b>计划技术规划</b>
5) Supervision Charges			Amo				
		Gran	d Total (A	+B) For	Net Payme	ent	HE WOULD
Rupees in Words: Five hu	netred,	Sixty	Rusees	conl	u		
		S	ummar	y			The state have
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Type	Quantity Synche Submitted	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	ejectedby Ir	voice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
6 2024 Quent cooli	x25	7			7		
My PAN Account Number is:	n (both sides of the Security P B &	the page) is true:	and correct to th	Beneficia	eliefs and I agree		dian Bank
Beergence 7/10/2024		Darley	Ŋ.	la la sa		eceived On:	
(Signature & Date)		Approved	by with date	10/202	4 Bill C	hecked & Cleared	I On:

									-				_
From Name of t Address:- Mobile No			Pul	yima iktal p	enem	BESP 164,	Canu	naga	n Re	nd.	Kowherip	rdi thi	
1400me ive		4	175	79263			LL						
Backback State							-	ommer	cial Us	se:		73103333	
Customer To: MAR B22, Second Ernakulam, K PAN No.: AAE	Floor, Mathe erala-68201	r Square B	MATR	IX PVT.	LTD. h Railway S	Station,	Bill N Date	lo:	22	921	F2023- CB	9	
		1	owards	s my Cha	rges/Fe	esaga	inst Ass	signme	nt/ssta	ated be	low:	The Carl	
Job No:	20	etale.				Or	iginal As lumber a	ssignme	nt	Revise	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity Amoun	t
Job Title:	After !	Solu	Sen	rea R	2	21 540	1145509			NA SIGN		Payble	
Fieldwork L	No. of Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other pa		chis	Manage Park									91
Fees for	Assignme												1-46
Data Colle	ection Typ	e & Seg	ment	71.213		Qu	antity	Rate			Amoun	t	
1- Brie	efing charg	es											
2- Rec	cruitment/0	Contact/I	Listing				F-31574	191,20	GOT B				
3- Mai	in interviev	v -	WI THE				6	8	0		4	80	
4- Mai	in interview	V-					SE PER						
	deration/Tr ecify)			ription/Oth	ners								
Other Fee	es/Charg	ges		THE SHAPE		2000							
Supervision			^	4.			The East						
Executive	e Name:		Some		21.08	intial	24 6	7	<b>V</b> .				
EIC Empl	oyee ID:	Date:	Signati	ure: //\X	2508,	IOTIOI-	-7	2	143	Block C		480	THE.
Totals				Job No.	Ta	sk Code	Amou	unt:-	14.40	SISK			
A) Fees for	Assignem			JOD 140.	10.	JA GOOD							341
				10000000			Amou	int:-					
B) Supervis	sion Charge	es			6	Frand 1	rotal (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent	What style	
		0 .	1	1		,	0	won	h			SOUTH BE	
Rupees in V	words:	Fow	) hu	ndrie	1 5 18			A TOP A TOP	7				
			19 200	1 04			nmar	Mari Securit				Overtity Dayable	
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Submi		Quantity Re IQC and Agr	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Tento carriero de carriero de	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoic	
7		Oran	collin	£28		6				6			
I solemnly dec	clare the inform	nation ment	tioned herei	n (both sides o	of the page) i	is true and	correct to th	e best of m	y beliefs a	and I agree	with all terms and cor	iditions.	
My PAN Ac	count Num	ber is:								nk Name			
Beneficiary										SC Code:			
Beneficiary	Bank Acco	ount Num	ber:					Donone	,				
E&OE	0				THE PERSON NAMED IN	10			Office Co.	Bill Re	ceived On:		
Satisfol	603	07/1	0/2021		Ra	Josep Cheek	10	10/20	24		necked & Cleared	I On:	
(:	Signature 8	& Date)			Appro	oved by	with date						

From Name of t Address:- Mobile No			7/8 184	0A 1 189 732	PS	Rose	d,	Kapp	paland	muke, En	opampody
						BIL					
Customer To: MAR 822, Second Ernakulam, N PAN No.: AAE	Floor, Math Gerala-6820	EL DATA er Square Bu	MATRI			ion,	Bill N Date:		22922		
THE NO. THE	CMISOCOU	T. Driving		Ch	//5				A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	ERF 2023-	063
1 1			owards	my Chai	ges/Fees	sagair	ist Ass	ignmen	t/sstated l	pelow:	
Job No:	20	240	864	1				signmer ind Date		sed Assignment mber and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title:	After	Sales	Sem	ice R	2		105,150	The same			Payble
Fieldwork I	ocations:	Coc	die				ME PAGE				
Fees for						Marilla (	MARIN		regular.		
Data Colle			ment			Qua	ntity	Rate		Amount	
	efing char								A. 0.6		
		Contact/L	isting						STATE OF THE PARTY	M SMERS IN THE	
A STATE OF THE STA	in intervie						6	80	3	481	3
5- Mo		ranslation	/Transcri	ption/Oth	ers						
Other Fe											
Supervisio											
Executiv		- 1	my. h	5	y Littley der	Mirhit.					
EIC Emp	loyee ID				408,10	liel	2024	. 5	144		
Totals				N Sign			May 6			1	180
A) Fees for	Assignen	nt		Job No.	Task	Code	Amoi	unt:-			
B) Supervi	sion Char	ies		4 -2	100 No. 10		Amo	int:-			
o, oope					Gr	and T			r Net Pay	nent	
Rupees in \	Nords:	T	1.	, ,	1-	1 .	and the same of		. Net Pay	Herr	
ropees iii .		Four	nu	udred	, Eu		R		only		
						Sum	nmar	У	,		
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte	ALESS CONTRACTOR AND ADDRESS.	Quantity R QC and Agr	EX-SIDESMAN CONTRACTOR	Invoice Quant Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
8	2	Quart	redir	FZF		6			(	S	
My PAN Ad Beneficiary Beneficiary	Bank Acc	nber is: count Name	: Hpg	PSHID P	the page) is to RA		correct to the	Benefic	ciary Bank N	gree with all terms and co ame: CANAN ode: CNRBOO	RA BANK
E&OE Hense	man and	alı	olet.		Pal	rest.	2			I Received On:	
	Signature		0 24		/	Name and	with dat	POLICE DESIGNATION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE PE	12024 BI	I Checked & Cleare	ed On:

			-	_	the same of the sa	-	_				
From Name of the Freelancer: Address:- Mobile No:-  9 6 9	P	utney	enek	eth	(H)	Th	ang	al n	lagan Ph	llun E	why
Production 40	4 0.	2012	THE REAL PROPERTY.	E	BILL	28-18		3398		100	
Customer's Name & Addr To: MARKET XCEL DAT	A MATI	RIX PVT	. LTD.		For	Comm					
B22, Second Floor, Mather Square Ernakulam, Kerala-682018 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Building, (	Opposite No	rth Kailway	Station,	Dat		all our	923 MXI	} CBRF2023	3-0	71
	Toward	s my Ch	arges/F	eesag	jainst As	signm	ent/ss	tated I	pelow:		
Job No: 20246	8 64			C	Original A Number				sed Assignmen mber and Date	1100	Quantity An
Job Title: After Sale	es So	will	R2	100	<b>H</b>	Better	HEER!	V 75-70	and the state of the	23/6	Payble
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	odiv	SPECIAL COLUMN									
Fees for Assignment	<b>经</b> 基本			MA FOR	Mark 19		YATE	A DES		(Pag	March St.
Data Collection Type & Se	gment		<b>然是有效</b>	Q	uantity	Rat	te	PART I	Amou	nt	
1- Briefing charges						RIVINGS	75.85		MANUTE RES		
2- Recruitment/Contact/	Listing					DOM:				1000	THE REAL PROPERTY.
3- Main interview -	性語》从				15	8	0	A TOTAL		120	3
4- Main interview-	PERIN	Miss, T				A Trail			DIVINE DE LA		
5- Moderation/Translatio (Specify)		ription/Ot	hers								
Other Fees/Charges		erick in	Mary No.			TO LET					Was a resident
Supervision Charges		factories			FURNI				WATER BY		MANAGE H
	om. K	A STATE OF THE STA							OF REAL PROPERTY.	Viete :	
EIC Employee ID: Date:	Signati	re: WX	2408,	101	10/24	0	5	tel tel			
Totals			- 1-		1.					12	00
A) Fees for Assignemt		Job No.	Та	sk Code	e Amo	unt:-					
3) Supervision Charges		New York		William !		unt:-					
	No.		,	irand	Total (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent		
Supees in Words: One	thom	me,	two	Int	Sud,	Kup	u (	only			
				Sur	mmar	/					
Assignment Number Job No. Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity S Submi	Synched/	Quantity Re	ejectedby	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice		ntity Payable in equent Invoices
a sock and	cochi	FRE		15				15			
I solemnly declare the information ment My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name Beneficiary Bank Account Number E&OE	ioned herein PSH e:   F	(both sides of PS 8	746 B	Saj	TINA F	S Benefic	iary Ba	nk Name	with all terms and cone: IDBI Bo	ank	
	chal		Rage	al)	- "	lol	2024	4757	ceived On:	10-	
(Signature & Date)	ALTA IST		/	e Life to a special	with date	21101		- I	cekeu a Cleared	on:	
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE			The second secon						THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA		THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE

Name of the Freelancer:	mbil Nonghed 1497, Nons 1895 03408	Poed	sum.	ouch	aly	Env	while	
		BII	1					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA	TRIX PVT. LTD.			ommer	cial Us	e:		
B22, Second Floor, Mather Square Buildin Ernakulam, Kerala-682018 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	g. Opposite North Railway Si	tation,	Bill N Date Freel	:	229 ode: M		ERF2023-	-21
Towa	rds my Charges/Fe	esagaiı	nst Ass	sianme	nt/ssta	ted be	laws	0,4
Job No: 202408		Ori	ginal As	ssignme	nt	Revise	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And
Job Title: PPly Sely	Service R.	2	Sept.	Later		5 75 17 24		Amount Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Coen	$\sim$		12.14					
Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segmen			(ABB)	n Phat		Au Cha		
1- Briefing charges		Qua	ntity	Rate		MILE	Amount	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing				MARKE	(NE) 75		NE MANAGEMENT	
3- Main interview -			-	1490		THE REAL PROPERTY.		A CONTRACTOR
4- Main interview-			4	80	)	18 P	3	20
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran (Specify)	scription/Others							
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges				illusioni			AND DESCRIPTION OF	
Executive Name: Som	·W		SARGE	Attended		K Sele		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign	ature: Mx2406, 1	0/101	LL	SK	uly			
TO THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF T							WE SHEET	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No. Tasi	k Code	Amou	ınt:-	(C) 医科	Karana Karana		
P) Cupondalas Cham								
B) Supervision Charges	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Amou					
Wasan in Ward	Gi	and To	otal (A	+B) Fo	r Net I	Payme	ent	
Rupees in Words:	hundre		Jank	The State of the S	Zwee	4	~.1	
	Date Outstand	Sum		The same of			mul,	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent	re Collection Type Submitt		Quantity Re C and Agre	ejectedby eed by me	Invoice (		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
10 2024 Quet coch		4				4		
Solemnly declare the information mentioned he My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: The Beneficiary Bank Account Number:   E&OE	rein (both sides of the page) is 14 fansmbil Wa 10 197-3963 1	true and co	Asno Mi	Benefic	y beliefs a clary Ba clary IFS	nd I agree nk Nam GC Code	e: CANAR4	BANK
Swinet & Sholey	Ra	Jen J	-	1.1			eceived On:	
(Signature & Date)	Approv	ed by w	DESIGNATION OF	slipla	Lucy	Bill C	hecked & Cleare	d On:

From		-	LOW	PERG	n (B)	Q-	e da	hlea	ne p	pelly	Po C	duranh
Name of	the Freel	ancer:-	Pray	lkkan	40							
Address:			0	0458	5498	7						
Ploblic III						BILL	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH					
							For Co	mmer	ial Us	ie:		
Ernakulam, K	Floor, Math Gerala-6820	er Square I	A MATR Building, Op	IX PVT.	LTD. Railway Stati	ion, E	Bill No Date: Freela	ı: ncer C	229 ode: p	325	r f 2023 - ©	27
PAN No.: AAE	CM50800	A Park			15	against	Assi	anmer	t/sst	ated be	low:	
		Section 1/10	Towards	my Cha	rges/Fees	against	Assi	Butter		21012	d Assignment	Quantity And
Job No:	20	324	086	4		Origin Num	al Ass ber a	ignme nd Date	nt	Num	ber and Date	Amount Payble
		-	1 0	Sea will	RZ	GIGN 11)	35.6	de chi				
Job Title:								THE	17.1			
Fieldwork L			belin		Castly 15th			1213216			Amoun	
Fees for	Assignm	ent			Fall Control	Quanti	ity	Rate	136	4338	Amoun	
Data Colle			gment				610					
1- Brie	efing char	ges				33.67 .77			37 19			
	ruitment/		Listing				2	9	0		160	
	n intervie					Variation!		algania		n. med		
	n intervie					60 A 12 A		1999				
5- Mod (Sp	deration/T	ranslatio	n/Transcr	ription/Oth	ers							
Other Fee	es/Char	ges	MARKE.						0.5 19		<b>的。图图图图图</b>	
Supervision					A LIBERT			353 (55)	1,3192	The state of	国の大地のスタッド	
	The second second	(	Som - L	U		- Jalak		30	the	Variable II		
EIC Empl	oyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	ire: mx	2400,10	011012	7		E SE			60
Totals		17211	6.4				Amou	at:-				
A) Fees for	Assignem	it		Job No.	Task	Code	Amou	10.				N. S.
1912		Section 1	23,552	<b>MOTERN</b>		45,42						Charles and
B) Supervis	ion Charg	es	distant.	ALC: UNITED BY			Amou	Contract of the Contract of th				
B) Supervis	ilon cherg			Sept Mary	Gra	nd Tota	A) In	B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent	
			10	1. 1. 1		xty		ne				
Rupees in V	vords:	00	n n	unti		Summ	and the	A PROPERTY.				
Assignment	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sync Submitted	hed/ Quar	ntity Rej	Control of the last	PROPERTY OF CAMPACA	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Number	2024	mt	codin							2		
CV	ex6	au	Co		Charles William Control of the Contr	STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN					with all terms and co	nditions
Reneficiary	Bank Acc	ount Nam	e: C	ALJU	the page) is the P 168 PETEL		ect to the	Benefic	clary Ba	and ragree ank Nam SC Code	e: Federal FORLOGG	1 Bende 1095
E&OE	p.P.	8/10	1/24		Ray	ed by with		110	2021		eceived On: hecked & Cleare	d On:
0 (5	ignature (	& Date)			Approve	o by with					<b>第</b> 》	

			-	-	-		_	
From Name of the Freela Address:- Mobile No:-	ncer: Aksh Rans 2544 8	ay Sudi Uklapedo 30313	otes @	In	6000	west !	0.0 Tout	ometing
			BIL	LL				
Customer's Name I	& Address				ommerc	ial Use:		
To: MARKET XCE B22, Second Floor, Mathe Ernakulam, Kerala-68201 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	er Square Building, Op	Deposite North Rail	way Station,	Bill N Date:		22926 ode: MX// F	RF2023 - 0	66
	Towards	my Charge	e/Foosanair					
	Towards	iny charge	Mariot Was	1.V19P1	1000000	The Past of Division		
Job No:	202508	-64.			signmer and Date		d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: After	Seles S	enves	22	地域等	phis 33			raybie
Fieldwork Locations:	Cook							
Fees for Assignm			Market Bridge					
Data Collection Typ			Qua	intity	Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charg	ges				MAN SE			
2- Recruitment/			100			en blacks		
3- Main intervie	w -			75	80	M. Marie	20	00
4- Main intervie	w-							
5- Moderation/T (Specify)	ranslation/Transc	ription/Others						
Other Fees/Char	ges			0,51%	NO CHARLES	to distribution		Contract Vice
Supervision Charges		PAN ESS	MEN ETA	4036	4000			THE RESERVE
<b>Executive Name:</b>	7	1·hu		Ande:	Dept.		<b>特别的知识</b>	
EIC Employee ID	: Date: Signat	ure: MX24	08,10/0	24	3	4>-	A PERSON NAMED IN	
Totals								2000
A) Fees for Assignem	nt	Job No.	Task Code	Amou	unt:-			
				S TRU	Phillips.			
B) Supervision Charg	nes			Amou	int:-			
C) Supervision Charg		Name of the last of	Grand T	otal (A	+B) For	Net Payme	nt	
Decease in Manda	J J	2		100	A THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF			
Rupees in Words:	two t	nound	1, Rupers	on	1			
		BY BEEN	Sun	nmar	y			
Assignment Number Job No.	Segment Centre	Date Collection Type		Quantity R		Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
12 2024	Quan Codhi	n FIF	25			25		
Leolamphy deploys the infer		N.	page) is true and	correct to the	e best of m	beliefs and Lagree	with all terms and co	nditions.
I solemnly declare the infor My PAN Account Nun Beneficiary Bank Acc		UPS 08 KSHAY S			Benefic	ciary Bank Nam	e: CANARA	BANK
Beneficiary Bank Acc					Benefic	ciary IFSC Code	CNEB O	0015 20
E&OE	12	0321010	1110)				-, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -	.532
Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owne		A STANSON EN		^		Bill R	eceived On:	S In the spine of the
Akoluy )		San Property of	Rajest	/)_		, ,		
4,	2/10/24		10/		101	10 202 Bill C	hecked & Cleared	d On:
(Signature	& Date)		Approved by	with date				

From Name of t Address:- Mobile No				i-T whands 6641	dul) (	6	Kada	hhars	portly	P.o Chut	roli
						B	ILL				
							-	Commen	cial Use:		
Customer							For	commen	cial Use:		
To : MAR B22, Second						Citation	5.00				
Emakulam, K			unung, op	posite reciter	namay	Olavion,	Bill		22927		
PAN No., AAE							Free	lancer C	ode: mxk	ERF2023-	020
		T	owards	my Cha	rges/F	eesaga			nt/sstated be	the last training to the last training	028
0.000		alles a la			The second						
Job No:	20	2408	364					and Dat		ed Assignment ober and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title:	nfu	s Sel	les ?	Sannie	R-	2		With the			Payble
Fieldwork L	ocations:	(	Cook	4		1729.2					
Fees for	Assignm	ent									
Data Colle	ection Typ	e & Seg	ment			Q	uantity	Rate		Amoun	t
1- Brie	efing charg	es									
2- Rec	cruitment/(	Contact/L	isting								
3- Mai	in interview	N -	N PAGE			30 (2)		12355	SCHOOL STATE	HE CANADA	S. S. Luiz
4- Mai	in interview	N-		Part			ako yisti	THE REAL PROPERTY.			
	deration/Tr		n/Transcr	iption/Oth	ers						
Other Fe	es/Charc	es				LO LO LO	L. Belles		Transaction of		
Supervisio					NO NEW YORK	(a)	102	7	24	20	48
Executiv			Som	-4		Notice .	Se Francis	SHEET PRO		Establish !	No Emilia de la
EIC Emp	loyee ID	: Date:			1408	, 10	110/24	9	المج ح		
Totals		E LANGE			2		1000			2	448
A) Fees for	Assignem	it	70 18 18	Job No.	Ta	sk Cod	e Am	ount:-			
			2434			50000	60 mg	Frue, St.			
B) Supervi	sion Charo	es					Ame	ount:-			
C) Dope II						Grand	Total (	A+B) Fo	r Net Paym	ent	
Rupees in	Monds:	1 .	L		1		· · · · ·	1 .	- 11		
Rupees in	vvorus.	two	Th	anem	A,	Fono	hm	hd,	Fondy E	Synta Ripe	to only
						Su	mmai	y			
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		Synched/ nitted		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
13	2024	Quant	codi	" FRF		2					
My PAN A Beneficiar	eclare the infor occount Nun ry Bank Acc ry Bank Acc	nber is: ount Nam	AVA ie: JI	JO - 7	534 (		d correct to	Benefi	ciary Bank Nam	e with all terms and co	
EAUE	the other				Ro	gest	2	/		deceived On:	
_ ((	CX	8	10/24		1	/		10/10	2024 BIII C	hecked & Cleare	d On:
	(Signature	& Date)	,		Арр	roved b	y with da	te			
MINISTER STREET	THE REAL PROPERTY.	THE PERSON NAMED IN	TO RECEIVE	Inches Days	STORE						

- 000		Cale III	v. man	TO SERVICE Y		CONTRACTOR OF STREET	200 200 200	
Name of the Freelancer:- Address:- Mobile No:-	unakal	1	kamb	clars	Ferry	Road E	Edahochi Eum	
			BILL					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT	For Commercial Use:							
B22, Second Floor, Mather Square Building, Ernakulam, Kerala-682018 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Bill No: 22928 Date: Preelancer Code: MYKBRFZ023 - 068							
Toward	s my Charg	es/Fees	against As	signmen	nt/sstated be	low:		
Job No: 2024 08	Original A	FOR THE PARTY	nt Revise	Revised Assignment Number and Date Quantity And Amount Payble				
Job Title: Afles Seles Servi Pr			Depth Street		K 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	nest eligible div	raybie	
Fieldwork Locations: Cochi								
Fees for Assignment								
Data Collection Type & Segment			Quantity Rate			Amount		
1- Briefing charges				FLIBRUE	44 年 64 年			
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing								
3- Main interview -								
4- Main interview-								
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)								
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges 23 24 552								
Executive Name: Sony-hs								
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Mx 2408, 10/10/24								
Totals		552						
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No. Task		Code Am	de Amount:-				
B) Supervision Charges			Amo	Amount:-				
Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment								
Rupees in Words: Five and & fifty two Rupers only								
Summary								
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Type	Submitted	March Control of the	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
14 2024 and cook	FRF							
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is: ODCPS 9086 K  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: SASWATHA SUNIL RUM A Beneficiary Bank Name: Beneficiary Bank Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 080 2610000 3002  Beneficiary IFSC Code: BARB 0 WIZZIN  E&OE								
Samolor 8/10/24 Roses				Bill Received On:    Dill   Di				
(Signature & Date) Approved by with date								